EARTHING FITTINGS
Copper Earthing Strip
Copper strip terminal
Single wire Cu ETP UNI 5649-71.Similar to DIN 72333
I Part No . Cross-Section Wire dia A B C D s L
mm' mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
CGS6-100 6 0.10 13 11 5 7 2.0 100
CGS6-150 6 0.10 13 11 5 7 2.0 150
CGS6-200 6 0.10 13 11 5 7 2.0 200
CGS10-100 10 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.0 100
CGS10-150 10 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.0 150
CGS10-200 10 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.0 200
CGS10-300 10 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.0 300
CGS16-100 16 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.5 100
CGS16-150 16 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.5 150
CGS16-200 16 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.5 200
CGS16-300 16 0.20 23 17 10 9 2.5 300
CGS25-100 25 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.2 100
CGS25-150 25 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.2 150
CGS25-200 25 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.2 200
CGS25-300 25 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.2 300
CGS35-100 35 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.4 100
CGS35-150 35 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.4 150
CGS35-200 35 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.4 200
CGS35-300 35 0.20 23 23 10 9 3.4 300
CGS50-100 50 0.20 30 30 15 11 4.5 100
CGS50-150 50 0.20 30 30 15 11 4.5 150
CGS50-200 50 0.20 30 30 15 11 4.5 200
CGS50-300 50 0.20 30 30 15 11 4.5 300
CGS75-150 75 0.20 30 30 15 11 5.0 150
CGS75-200 75 0.20 30 30 15 11 5.0 200
CGS75-300 75 0.20 30 30 15 11 5.0 300
CGS100-100 100 0.20 35 35 15 13 6.0 150
CGS100-200 100 0.20 35 35 15 13 6.0 200
CGS100-300 100 0.20 35 35 15 13 6.0 300
The lengths. c ross-sectional areas.and d rill sizes which are not mentioned in table above,
can be manufac tured upon request.
-26-
I
EARTHING FITTINGS
Earthing Copper Strip 0.20 Type
Tinned copper strips term inals 17 x 23mm
Holes<l>9mm;on request 5-6-7mm
2 cross-section: 16mm2 or 1 0mm 2  bare or tinned
Red copper.wire 0,20 mm - tinned term inal
I Part No . Cross-Section Wire dia A
mm' mm mm
RSC10-100 10 0.20 23
-
RSC10-150 10 0.20 23
-
RSC10-200 10 0.20 23
-
RSC10-250 10 0.20 23
-
RSC10-300 10 0.20 23
-
RSC16-100 16 0.20 23
-
RSC16-150 16 0.20 23
-
RSC16-200 16 0.20 23
-
RSC16-250 16 0.20 23
-
RSC16-300 16 0.20 23
-
Round Earthing Strip (with lugs)
Round bra id
Part No . Cross-Section Wiredia L
mm' mm mm
RGS-6 6 0.10 150
RGS-10 10 0.20 200
RGS-16 16 0.20 200
RGS-25 25 0.20 200
RGS-35 35 0.20 250
RGS-50 50 0.20 250
RGS-75 75 0.20 300
RGS-100 100 0.20 300
B
mm
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
Round stranded copper cables with overall copper braid
I Part No .
Cross-Section Wire dia L
mm' mm mm
RSC-38 38 0.20 300
- -
RSC-50 50 0.20 300
- -
RSC-100 100 0.20 300
C D s L
mm mm mm mm
10 9 2.0 100
10 9 2.0 150
10 9 2.0 200
10 9 2.0 250
10 9 2.0 300
10 9 2.5 100
10 9 2.5 150
10 9 2.5 200
10 9 2.5 250
10 9 2.5 300
D1 D2 <I>
mm mm mm
6.4 6.4 4.0
6.4 6.4 5.0
8.4 8.4 6.6
8.4 8.4 7.6
10.5 10.5 9.5
10.5 10.5 11.5
13.2 13.2 13.7
13.2 13.2 16.0
D1 D2 <I>
mm mm mm
8.4 8.4 9.5
8.4 8.4 11.5
10.5 10.5 16.0
W idths, lengths, cross-sections and bores are not included in table above, they are
provided at request.
Special insulation, transparent PVC-ja cket are provided at request.
-27-
I
I